FFSA/)

Féderation Francaise duSport Automobile

Autorisés au départ

N° Moyenne
301 H
302 H
303 H
304 H
305 H
306 H
307 |
308
309 |
310
311 H

11 concurrents

Autorisés au départ

755 avtomobite
Auve

e 29

Equipage

BRET Yannick
BOIRON Michel

CHARREL Stéphane
GRANGEON Laurence

DEFOUR Christophe
KREMER Stéphane

AUDRAS Eric
PINAY Eric

BARLET Jérome
BARLET Olivier

STRIPPOLI Franck
STRIPPOLI David

SANCHEZ Fabrice
SANCHEZ PAGES Valeron

COURBIER Laurent
LAFOREST Guy

SALLES Frédéric
RIFFARD Cédric

WEPPE Reynald
TERRASSE Yves

OUALAH Salah
OUALAH Mustapha

4éme RALLYE NATIONAL VHRS DU VAL D'’ANCE

ASA

1612
1612

1612
1612

1612
1612

1612
1612

1612
1612

1612
1612

0508
0508

0525
0508

1612
1612

1612
1612

1612
1612

Licences

333214
333224

237228
361521

101468
299551

270895
274500

44104
327160

358851
358773

366177
366180

114422
243779

TP380062
TP380067

358471
TP360702

329572
342782
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4eme RALLYE NATIONAL VHRS DU VAL D’ANCE

Voiture

BMW 325i €30

BMW 323i E21

Alfa Roméo 2000 Gt Veloce

Renault R19 16s

Peugeot 205 GTI

Porsche 924

Peugeot 205 Gti

Peugeot 104 ZS

Peugeot 205 GTI

Ford

Peugeot 309 GTI

LLYE VIALAR SPDRT?,
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